
No Student Name Topic Code Supervisor Name Supervisor's Email

1 Abubaker Khaleffa Ali Zidan Mahrouqah MEL2021-02-79 Dr. Nasrul Humaimi Mahmood nasrulhumaimi@utm.my

2 Abuojaylah Almahdi Khalleefah Makkari MEL2021-02-14 Dr. Mohd Rashidi Salim mrashidi@utm.my

3 Belan MEL2021-02-73 Assoc. Prof. Dr Nadiatulhuda Zulkifli nadiatulhuda@utm.my

4 Hairul Azwani Bin Aziman MEL2021-02-24 Assoc. Prof. Dr Nor Hisham Haji Khamis hisham@utm.my

5 Md Mostafizur Rahman MEL2021-02-37 Assoc. Prof. Dr Sharifah Hafizah Binti Syed Ariffin shafizah@utm.my

6 Sharmaake Aden Abdi MEL2021-02-23 Dr. Arnidza Ramli arnidza@utm.my

No Student Name Topic Code Supervisor Name Supervisor's Email

1 Azfar Umar Bin Abu Bakar N/A Dr. Asrul Izam Bin Azmi asrul@utm.my

2 Mohd Ameerul Iman Bin Mohd Ariff MEL2021-02-39 Dr. Nik Noordini Bt Nik Abd Malik noordini@utm.my
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